

Registered Office  
"Maithri"  
132, Cathedral Road,  
Chennai 600 086,  
India.  
CIN: L63011TN2004PLC054948

Tel: 91 44 2811 2472  
URL: [www.ranegroup.com](http://www.ranegroup.com)



## Rane Brake Lining Limited

**//Online Submission//**

RBL/SE/046/2022-23

February 10, 2023

<b>BSE Limited</b> Listing Centre Scrip Code: <b>532987</b>	<b>National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.</b> NEAPS Symbol: <b>RBL</b>
---	---

Dear Sir / Madam,

### **Sub: Newspaper publication of Un-audited Financial Results – Regulation 47 of SEBI LODR**

We hereby enclose copies of extract of the Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (UFR) published on February 10, 2023, in the newspapers, viz., 'Business Standard' (English) and 'Hindu Tamizh Thisai' (Regional language).

We request you to take the above on record and note the compliance under relevant provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR).

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

**For Rane Brake Lining Limited**

**VENKAT** Digitally signed  
by  
**VENKATRAMAN**  
**RAMAN** Date: 2023.02.10  
12:05:33 +05'30'

**Venkatraman**  
Secretary

Encl: a/a

Rane RANE BRAKE LINING LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 'MAITHRI', 132, Cathedral Road, Chennai - 600 086					
Expanding Horizons Visit us at: www.ranegroup.com CIN No. L63011TN2004PLC005948					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Period Ended December 31, 2022					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		In INR Crores	
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
1	Total Income from operations (net)	154.63	137.15	441.24	361.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	12.30	8.24	28.54	16.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	12.30	8.24	28.54	16.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	9.17	6.87	21.44	14.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.16	7.06	21.49	13.05
6	Equity Share Capital	7.73	7.73	7.73	7.73
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	11.87	8.88	27.74	18.12
	(a) Basic:	11.87	8.88	27.74	18.12
	(b) Diluted:	11.87	8.88	27.74	18.12

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website: www.ranegroup.com  
2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of Rane Brake Lining Limited (the Company) at their respective meetings held on February 09, 2023. The Statutory auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2022.  
3. The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the continued effect of the COVID-19 pandemic on the carrying amounts of assets, capital and financial resources, profitability, liquidity position, internal financial controls etc. in developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information and based on current estimates expects that the carrying amount of these assets will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results depending on the circumstances that may evolve in the future. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

Place: Chennai  
Date: February 09, 2023

For Rane Brake Lining Limited  
L. Ganesh,  
Chairman

**Harnessing Renewable Energy for Atmanirbhar Bharat**

ENERGY FOR EVER  
IREDA  
ONCE IREDA, ALWAYS IREDA

PROFIT BEFORE TAX  
Rs. 235 crore  
Up By 52%\*

NET WORTH  
Rs. 5,591 crore  
Up By 59%\*

PROFIT AFTER TAX  
Rs. 201 crore  
Up By 87%\*

LOAN BOOK  
Rs. 37,888 crore  
Up By 41%\*

LOAN DISBURSEMENT  
Rs. 6,342 crore  
Up By 327%\*

NET NPA  
2.03%  
Reduction by 68%\*  
(in percentage terms)

\*Q3 'FY 2022-23 Vs \*Q3 'FY 2021-22

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS AS ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (₹ in Crores)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year ended March 31, 2022
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	
1.	Total Income from Operations	868.98	743.30	2,446.73	2,128.42	2,874.15
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	234.70	154.82	850.87	509.58	833.84
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	234.70	154.82	850.87	509.58	833.84
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	200.75	107.19	611.01	407.09	633.53
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	308.23	58.69	535.66	362.85	555.73
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,284.60	784.60	2,284.60	784.60	2,284.60
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,306.40	2,736.96	3,306.40	2,736.96	2,983.51
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Net worth	5,591.00	3,521.56	5,591.00	3,521.56	5,268.11
10.	Paid-up Debt-Capital/ Outstanding Debt	31,885.71	23,069.91	31,885.71	23,069.91	27,613.07
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	5.70	6.55	5.70	6.55	5.24
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	0.88	1.37	2.67	5.19	8.03
	2. Diluted:	0.88	1.37	2.67	5.19	8.03
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debture Redemption Reserve	386.40	340.11	386.40	340.11	351.68
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable				
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable				

Notes: a) The above results have been recommended by the Audit Committee of Directors and approved by Board of Director in their respective meetings held on 09.02.2023.  
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the company viz. www.ireda.in and on the websites of stock exchanges viz www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com  
c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to stock exchanges and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

Date : 09.02.2023  
Place : New Delhi

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Pradip Kumar Das  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN No. 07448576

**INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LIMITED**  
(A Government of India Enterprise)  
Registered Office: 1st Floor, Core-4A, East Court, India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road, New Delhi- 110003. Tel: 011-24682206-19, Fax: 011-24682202  
Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, August Kranti Bhawan, Bhikaiji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066. Tel: 011-26717400-12, Fax: 011-26717416, Website: www.ireda.in

Follow us: @IREDALimited @IREDALtd @iredaofficial

The Indian Hume Pipe Co. Ltd.				
Registered Office: Construction House, 5, Walchand Hirachand Road, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001.				
CIN: L51500MH1929PLC001255 • Tel: +91-22-40748181 • Fax: +91-22-2265 6863				
E-mail: info@indianhumpipe.com • Website: www.indianhumpipe.com				
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended December 31, 2021
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	40641.09	110883.72	42264.73
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1656.31	5248.60	2060.02
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1656.31	5248.60	2060.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1265.01	3969.01	1521.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1297.98	3930.65	1471.39
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 2/- each)	968.94	968.94	968.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (*Not Annualised)			
	a) Basic : (₹)	2.61*	8.19*	3.14*
	b) Diluted : (₹)	2.61*	8.19*	3.14*

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, filed with the BSE and NSE, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indianhumpipe.com).  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 9, 2023.

For The Indian Hume Pipe Co. Ltd.  
Rajas R. Doshi  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00050984

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 9, 2023

**TALBROS AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LIMITED**  
CIN: L29199HR1960PLC033167  
Regd. Office: 1st, Datta Mahara Road, Faridabad-21003 (Haryana)  
Phone: 0129-233462  
Website: www.talbroz.com  
E-mail: investor\_relations@talbroz.com

**DECLARATION OF INTERIM DIVIDEND AND NOTICE OF RECORD DATE**  
Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on Wednesday, February 8, 2023 approved the payment of Interim Dividend at the rate of 10% i.e. ₹ 10/- per Equity share of face value of ₹ 10/- each for FY 2022-23.  
It is hereby informed that Friday, February 17, 2023 has been fixed as the Record date for the purpose of determining the entitlement of the shareholders for payment of Interim Dividend for FY 2022-23.  
For Talbroz Automotive Components Limited  
Nitin, Faridabad  
Soma Narang  
Company Secretary

**MISSING CERTIFICATE**  
This is to inform the general public that Certificate of Registration bearing No. N-07790 issued by the Reserve Bank of India on 21.04.2011 in the name of M/s. Damler Financial Services India Private Limited has been lost. The general public and unscrupulous elements are warned against misutilisation of the certificate. Any person who finds it is requested to return the same to us at the below mentioned address.  
The Company Secretary  
M/s. Damler Financial Services India Private Limited  
now known as  
M/s. Mercedes-Benz Financial Services India Private Limited  
Registered office at:  
5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot 8, Baashyam Willow Square  
9 & 10, First Street,  
Thiru-ViKa Industrial Estate  
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032

RSWM Limited												
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022												
(₹ in Crore)												
Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended		
	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021		December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021			
Total Income from Operations*	864.86	963.27	1,007.12	2,883.27	2,715.65	3,849.54	864.86	963.27	1,007.12	2,883.27	2,715.65	3,849.54
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items & Share of profit/loss of Associates)	(25.00)	28.35	80.22	98.12	185.56	283.48	(25.00)	28.35	80.22	98.12	185.56	283.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Share of profit/loss of Associates & after Exceptional items)	(25.00)	28.35	80.22	98.12	185.56	283.48	(25.00)	28.35	80.22	98.12	185.56	283.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items & Share of profit/loss of Associates)	(13.99)	13.74	50.40	67.00	130.04	239.98	(13.34)	20.13	51.67	78.15	133.33	246.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(12.84)	15.17	38.46	56.32	139.60	237.38	(12.19)	21.56	39.74	67.47	142.91	243.61
Equity Share Capital	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						974.99						1,011.90
Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
Basic (₹)	(5.94)	5.83	21.40	28.45	55.22	101.90	(5.66)	8.55	21.94	33.18	56.61	104.55
Diluted (₹)	(5.94)	5.83	21.40	28.45	55.22	101.90	(5.66)	8.55	21.94	33.18	56.61	104.55

\* Total income from operations represents revenue from operations and other income.

Notes:  
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2023. The Limited Review for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.  
2. The Other Comprehensive Loss (OCL) that will not be reclassified to profit or loss in the Statement of Profit and Loss, includes unrealized loss on fair valuation of equity investments amounting to ₹10.37 Crore (previous year ₹ 2.31 Crore) and loss of remeasurements of the defined benefit plans of ₹ NIL (previous year ₹ 0.92 Crore).  
3. On January 13, 2022, the Company allotted 2,35,50,842 fully paid-up equity shares having a face value of ₹ 10/- each at a price of ₹ 100/- per Right equity share (including premium of ₹ 90/- per right equity share) aggregating to ₹ 235.50 Crores on a rights basis to the existing equity shareholders of the Company in the ratio of 1:1 right equity shares i.e. one equity shares for every one equity shares held by the eligible equity shareholders on the record date. The Rights Issue proceeds shall be utilised in line with the objects of the issue as stated in the Offer Document.  
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.rswm.in)

Place: Noida (U.P.)  
Date: February 09, 2023

CIN : L17115RJ1960PLC008216  
Registered Office: Khairagram, P.O. Gulabpura, Dist. Bhiwara, Rajasthan - 311021, Phone: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479  
Corporate Office: Bhiwara Towers, A-12, Sector - 1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.)  
Phone: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX), Fax: +91-120-4277841; E-mail: rswm.investor@injbhiwara.com; Website: www.rswm.in

By Order of the Board  
For **RSWM Limited**  
Sd/-  
Riju Jhunjhunwala  
Chairman & Managing Director and CEO  
DIN : 00061060

சென்னைப் பரவும் மாறும் காங்கிரஸ் மக்கள் அச்சமடைபு வேண்டாம்

அரசு மருத்துவமனைகள் மீது தாக்குதல்... சென்னைப் பரவும் மாறும் காங்கிரஸ் மக்கள் அச்சமடைபு வேண்டாம். அரசு மருத்துவமனைகள் மீது தாக்குதல்...

சென்னைப் பரவும் மாறும் காங்கிரஸ் மக்கள் அச்சமடைபு வேண்டாம்

சென்னைப் பரவும் மாறும் காங்கிரஸ் மக்கள் அச்சமடைபு வேண்டாம். அரசு மருத்துவமனைகள் மீது தாக்குதல்...

விலக்குகள் நூளை குடும்ப அட்டை குறைதீர் முகாம்

மாற்றம் செய்தல் மற்றும் குடும்ப அட்டை... விலக்குகள் நூளை குடும்ப அட்டை குறைதீர் முகாம்.

சென்னை கூட்டுறவு-எழும்பூர் 4-வது பாதை திட்டம்

2023-24 நிதியாண்டில் ரூ.97 கோடி நிதி ஒதுக்கீடு

திட்டத்தை துரிதமாக செயல்படுத்த பொதுமக்கள் கோரிக்கை... சென்னை கூட்டுறவு-எழும்பூர் 4-வது பாதை திட்டம்.

சென்னை கூட்டுறவு-எழும்பூர் 4-வது பாதை திட்டம்

திட்டத்தை துரிதமாக செயல்படுத்த பொதுமக்கள் கோரிக்கை... சென்னை கூட்டுறவு-எழும்பூர் 4-வது பாதை திட்டம்.

வாரி விளம்பரங்கள்

வாரி விளம்பரங்கள்... விலக்குகள் நூளை குடும்ப அட்டை குறைதீர் முகாம்.



சென்னை விலக்கு நூளை குடும்ப அட்டை குறைதீர் முகாம்.

பொது அறிக்கை கிளை அலுவலகம் மூடல்... வாரி விளம்பரங்கள்.

வாரி விளம்பரங்கள்... விலக்குகள் நூளை குடும்ப அட்டை குறைதீர் முகாம்.

போதையில் தகராறு செய்ததை தட்புக்கேடல்

தாயை அடித்து கொன்ற மகன் கைது

சென்னை... தாயை அடித்து கொன்ற மகன் கைது.

சென்னை கூட்டுறவு-எழும்பூர் 4-வது பாதை திட்டம்

திட்டத்தை துரிதமாக செயல்படுத்த பொதுமக்கள் கோரிக்கை... சென்னை கூட்டுறவு-எழும்பூர் 4-வது பாதை திட்டம்.

வாரி விளம்பரங்கள்

வாரி விளம்பரங்கள்... விலக்குகள் நூளை குடும்ப அட்டை குறைதீர் முகாம்.

இந்து தமிழ் தினம்

சென்னை... இந்து தமிழ் தினம்.

சென்னை கூட்டுறவு-எழும்பூர் 4-வது பாதை திட்டம்

திட்டத்தை துரிதமாக செயல்படுத்த பொதுமக்கள் கோரிக்கை... சென்னை கூட்டுறவு-எழும்பூர் 4-வது பாதை திட்டம்.

வாரி விளம்பரங்கள்

வாரி விளம்பரங்கள்... விலக்குகள் நூளை குடும்ப அட்டை குறைதீர் முகாம்.